 Ravenfield® by CANNON BS/C+
HTHS Tapered Plug Viscometer
For High Temperature, High Shear Viscosity of Engine Lubricants
ASTM D4741, CEC L-36-A-90 and IP 370
Product Features & Benefits
Simple, automated operation and data
analysis
 - Complies with SAE J300 and ACEA

Compliance CE Mark; EMC directive (89/336/EEC); Low voltage
directive (73/23/EEC); HI-POT (1900 VDC, 60 sec.)
Ordering Information
The Ravenfield® BS/C+ HTHS Viscometer comes with an ultrasonic
bath, vacuum pump assembly with constant-level pipe, platinum
resistance thermometer (PRT), temperature controlled hot oil bath,
1 gallon of bath oil, one set of calibration oils, a one year warranty
and professional installation/training. Additional charges may apply
for installation outside the domestic U.S.
Description Part #
100/115 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9728-C51
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9728-C52
Options
Description Part #
Model DR Autosampler*
100/115 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9728-C55
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9728-C54
* Field-installable
Accessories & Consumables
Description Part #
Ultrasonic bath (replacement)
110/115 VAC, 50/60 Hz 80.5020
220/230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 80.5457
Rotor/stator replacement (complete) 80.5002
20 cSt bath oil (3.8 L/1 gal) 9726-L38
Plastic vials (3 oz. for use with Autosampler) 80.5633
Ravenfield RL102 Calibration Oil (1L) 9727-R10.032
Ravenfield RL103 Calibration Oil (1L) 9727-R15.032
Ravenfield RL104 Calibration Oil (1L) 9727-R20.032
Ravenfield RL105 Calibration Oil (1L) 9727-R25.032
Ravenfield RL106 Calibration Oil (1L) 9727-R30.032
Ravenfield RL107 Calibration Oil (1L) 9727-R35.032
Ravenfield RL232 Calibration Oil (1L) 9727-R62.032
Service kit 80.5675
Printer paper for Model DR autosampler 80.5634
Ravenfield® BS/C+ HTHS Viscometer
CANNON Instrument Company® provides a variety of physical